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Summer Reading 2024 Adventu re Begms
Programs & Schedule of Events At Your Library
Tues. June 4 Wichita Children’s Theatre — 10:00 AM

Three Little Pigs

Wed. June 5 Brian Wendling — Juggling 9:00 AM & 11:00 AM
Wed. June 12 Race to Recycle 11:00 AM
Wed. June 19 Goddard Puppet Ladies 9:00 AM & 11:00 AM

The Three Armadillies Tuff

Wed. June 26 Gary Ray Howell — Ventriloquist 9:00 AM & 11:00 AM
Wed. July 3 NO PROGRAM

Wed. July 10 Tanganyika Wildlife Park 11:00 AM

Wed. July 17 Mad Science of KC 9:00 AM & 11:00 AM
Wed. July 24 Dan, Dan the Magic Man 9:00 AM & 11:00 AM
Wed. July 31 PARTY @ Swimming Pool * 10:00 — 11:00 AM

*Prize bags for program completers will be available in the foyer of the Community Building from Noon
to 5 PM after the party. Thereafter, the bags will be available in the Library during regular hours.

Reading Logs due by

June & July Story time Summer Movies
Beginning June 11 4 PM July 24
Tuesday — 10:30 — 11 AM ’ Thursdays — 2 PM

Infants through age 8 Check website for

Movie schedule

Brick Club & Jr. Brick Clubs
Thursdays 4:30 — 5:30 PM

Valley Center Public Library
314 E. Clay St.

Valley Center, KS 67147
316-755-7350
www.valleycenterlibrary.org
++++++

To-Go Craft Bags for Kids —

.l Available June 3 & July 1
| Bags are designed with children age 3-7
|| in mind. Younger & Older children are
welcome to create as well.
: || Bags are available on a first come/first
- 1! serve basis. Bags may contain small parts
requiring adult supervision.
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